Kat-Nr Los-Nr

3
13
7
30
33
18
2
34
4
32
11
37
14
21
39
5
40
35
12
8
28
1
29
22
10
9
6
23
17
15
27
20

3

i

20
9
17
12
32
22
15
28
27
1
30
14
26

Verein fur
Deutsche Schaferhunde
(SV) eV.- LG Baden

Hundefihrer/in
Isabella Nirk
Jessica Kinnast
Umit Aktas

Nicole Kempf
Helmar Ortlieb
Jonas Reil}

Jorge Gil

Helmar Ortlieb
Kathrin Armbruster
Sylvia Wagner
Helmut MannBhardt
Jochen Seufert
Vanessa Weber
Marius Kéhler
Jorg Sauer

Walter Schneider
Markus Schmitt
Hubert Jager
Michael Kraft
Ottmar Kaczmarek
Michael Feilner
Angelo Cappello
Michael Feilner
Steffen Keiber
Roland Weber
Natascha Grab
Joanna Kariusz
Herbert Irsigler
Joannis Santorineos
Corinna Lange
Freddy Hilbold
Manuela Schmitt

Cl-Qualifikation 12.-13.03.2022 LG Baden/Obergrombach

Name Hund

Don Bostic de Lupis Fidis

Baron di Piazza Navona

Henk von der Mooreiche

Vinales v. Haus Ming

Zuma vom Pralatenwald

El vom Cap Arkona

Uncas von der Fasanerie2000 (RSV)
Atos vom Alpaland

Carlo vom Schrebergarten

Forrest Gump aus der Kunstschlosserei
Isko vom hinteren Lowen
Bumblebee vom alten Grenzhof
Quanta von der Teufelskehle
Vodan vom Leipheimer Moor

Gino von der Wolfskralle

Macho v. d. Ostfront

Bruno vom Niederbuhler Tor

Gina von der Bergschlucht
U'Amber vom Kraichgauer Wald
Vino von Schlof8 Winnental

Clint von den schwarzen Timber Wolfen
Aiko vom Niederbuhler Tor

Eve von den schwarzen Timber Wélfen
Ultra-Grizzly vom Kraichgauer Wald
Jimmy vom hinteren Lowen
Diamond zur Krombach

Bitch vom blauen Milan

Unkas vom MuldenschldBchen
Jette von der Geillenwand

Chicca vom Niederbuhler Tor
Janny von der GeiRenwand

Rebell vom Leipheimer Moor

99
96
100
97
98
94
95
99
99
97
97
99
97
95
94
94
99
99
98
80
83
93
90
90
80
91
99
84

83
97

95
96
94
90
89
92
90
84
86
89
86
84
83
87
82
87
74
88
80
92
89
80
82
76
85
76
84
71
86
84

C
97
95
92
98
96
95
95
96
94
91
93
93
94
91
96
90
97
83
91
93
90
88
85
88
86
84
60
76
92

Abbr.

Gesamt
291
287
286
285
283
281
280
279
279
277
276
276
274
273
272
271
270
270
269
265
262
261
257
254
251
251
243
231

2z
dis



